
For those who want to avoid the summer traffic and reach in a short time
destina- tions like Nerano or Positano to maybe enjoy a great lunch in the
restaurant or a dip in the Amalfi coast, we propose the ideal solution, fast
and suitable for everyo- ne.

The 780 dinghy is the ideal solution both for simple transfers and for those
who do not want to give up a wonderful day on board to dive into the
crystal clear water of Capri or to admire the enchanting coast of Positano
and Amalfi with family or with their partner.

Model
Costructor
Overall length
Overall width
Internal width
Capacity of persons
Maximum power
Petrol tank 

Technical Specifications

RIB 780 MV
MARINE
7.80 mt
2.90 mt
1.65 mt
6 
325 HP
285 lt

YACHT TENDER | RIB 780 


