



For those who want to avoid the summer traffic and reach in a short time destinations like Nerano or Positano to maybe enjoy a great lunch in the restaurant or a dip in the Amalfi coast, we propose the ideal solution, fast and suitable for everyone.

The 780 dinghy is the ideal solution both for simple transfers and for those who do not want to give up a wonderful day on board to dive into the crystal clear water of Capri or to admire the enchanting coast of Positano and Amalfi with family or with their partner.

Technical Specifications

Model	RIB 780 MV
Costructor	MARINE
Overall length	7.80 mt
Overall width	2.90 mt
Internal width	1.65 mt
Capacity of persons	6
Maximum power	325 HP
Petrol tank	285 lt

YACHT TENDER | RIB 780